
Enjoy a high-quality dining experience 
at an affordable price at our ‘Terrace 
Restaurant’ and ‘Krome Eats’ cafe, brought 
to you by our highly-skilled Year 11 and 12 
Hospitality students.

Come dine  
with us



Terrace Restaurant  
and Krome Eats
Our students are enthusiastic, engaged and excited 
to provide diners with a high-quality culinary 
experience at an affordable price.

Supervised by teachers with an industry background, 
our Terrace Restaurant and Krome Eats programs 
deliver a hands-on learning experience that 
generates real-world skills. 

Booking with the Terrace Restaurant and Krome Eats 
cafe is available to everyone in the community. Come 
see our students in action and what they can achieve, 
and most of all enjoy a fantastic meal.



Term 1  
Friday  21 February 
Friday  21 March 
Friday  4 April 

Term 2  
Friday  16 May 
Friday  27 June 

A formal dining 
experience hosted by our 
Year 12 VCE Hospitality 
students.

Open select Thursdays  
for a 12.30pm start 
(12.30pm bookings only).

A casual cafe offering 
provided by Year 11 VCE 
Hospitality students. 

Open select Fridays for  
a 12.30pm start (12.30pm 
bookings only).

Term 1  
Thursday  20 February 
Thursday  20 March 
Thursday  3 April

Term 2  
Thursday  1 May 
Thursday  15 May 
Thursday  26 June

Mains only $20 
Entrées & Desserts only $15  
Fully Licensed

Scan here to book  
your à la carte lunch  

Scan here to book  
your café lunch  

$15 set menu including  
one drink. Additional drinks 
at bar prices. Take away 
available as advertised.



Where to find us
MLC’s Terrace Restaurant and Krome Eats 
cafe are hosted in the Krome Dining Room. 
Please see the map below for directions.

Krome 
Dining 
Room
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MLC Terrace Restaurant 
Centenary Level 2 
Methodist Ladies’ College 
207 Barkers Road, Kew 
Victoria 3101

E: terrace@mlc.vic.edu.au

If online booking is not accessible, 
please call +61 3 9274 6389

mlc.vic.edu.au/terrace

http://mlc.vic.edu.au/terrace

